
 

2025-2026 Year 1 Confirmation Calendar 
 

Year 1 Confirmation Candidates Light the Spark* take place July-Sept. 
Year 1 Confirmation Candidates must attend 8 Sessions, 4 Youth Ministry Events, 

and participate in Parish Life Projects. 
Year 1 Confirmation Parents must attend 1 Parent Session - Dates TBD 

 
Confirmation Meet and Greet - O’Donnell Hall - Sunday, August 24, 2025 9am-12pm 

Registration closes on August 31, 2025 
 

Mandatory Empowering God’s Children Parent Meeting - O’Donnell Hall 
Choose Sept 8 7pm OR Sept 9 7pm, 2025 

 
Mass should be attended every Sunday or Saturday Vigil. 

Youth Ministry is invited to attend the 5pm Mass together as a group every Sunday. 
 

Confirmation Sessions - Location: Sundays in O’Donnell Hall 
 

Sunday, September 14, 2025 3:00pm-4:45pm:  KICKOFF - Why Am I Here? 
 
Sunday, October 12, 2025 3:45pm-4:45pm: What’s Holding Me Back? 
 
Sunday, November 2, 2025 3:45pm-4:45pm: What is Mass? 
 
Sunday, December 7, 2025 3:45pm-4:45pm: What is a Relationship with Jesus? 

 
Sunday, January 25, 2026 3:45pm-4:45pm: Who is the Holy Spirit? 

 
Sunday, February 15, 2026 3:45pm-4:45pm: What is Prayer? 

 
Sunday, March 8, 2026 3:45pm-4:45pm: What is the Liturgical Calendar? 
 
Sunday, April 19, 2026 3:45pm-4:45pm: What is the True Presence?   

 
Confirmation Parish Life Project 

All Confirmation Candidates are required to participate in four of the following Parish Life 
Projects over the course of the two year program: 

 
Parish Fair 

October 18-19, 2025 
 

Meals 4 Many Packing 
November 7-8, 2025 

and March - Dates TBA 

Coffee and Donuts/Pancake Breakfast 
Most Sundays August-May 

 
Annual Christmas Project 

December 13-14, 2025 
 

 



 

Youth Ministry Events  
Open to all high school students 

 
Saturday, August 9, 2025 - Anchor – Manhattan Beach Pier 

 
Sunday, September 7, 2025 - WWJD –  AMC - O’Donnell Hall 

 
Sunday, September 28, 2025 - Standing in the Hall of Saints - AMC - O’Donnell Hall 

 
Saturday, October 11, 2025 - ZEAL - Sports Day at AMC - Gym and Field 

 
Saturday, November 15, 2025 - Conversations with the Candidates - AMC 

 
Saturday, December 6, 2025 - Encounter – Six Flags Magic Mountain 

 
Sunday, January 18, 2026 -  A Focus on the Family - AMC - O’Donnell Hall 

 
Thursday, February 19, 2026 - L.A. Youth Day – Anaheim Convention Center 

 
Saturday, February 28, 2026 - Conversations with the Candidates - AMC 

 
September-April Monthly Youth Nights & Level Up Events- AMC 

 
Level Up Events - AMC 6:15pm-7:30pm - Attendance limit of 45 teens per Event 
​ ​  
Sunday, September 21, 2025 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 
Sunday, November 23, 2025 
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 

Sunday, January 18, 2026 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 
Sunday, March 1, 2026 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 

 
Youth Night- Holy Family House 7pm-8pm 
 
Thursday, September 18, 2025 
Friday, October 10, 2025 
Thursday, November 20, 2025 
Friday, December 12, 2025 

Thursday, January 29, 2026 
Friday, February 27, 2026 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 
Friday, April 17, 2026 

 
 

 
More information can be found at www.amyouthministry.org  

 
*Light the Spark is a meeting for parents, the teen, and an adult leader to get to know each other. 

http://www.amyouthministry.org

